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Direction
Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo — 
Convencion Constituyente - Santos Tala

62 stops

Open route schedule

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencias Agropecu

Ruta Provincial 11 - Rotonda ORO Verde I

AV. INTENDENTE DEL CASTILLO - LOS SAUCES

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Jacarandaes

Ruta Provincial 11 - AV. LOS Cha¿Ares

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Talas

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Gomeros

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Cedros

LOS Cedros - AV. LOS Cisnes

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Petunias

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Rosas

AV. Pedro Zanni - Lisandro DE LA Torre

AV. Pedro Zanni - Calle 924

AV. Pedro Zanni - Ricardo Balbin

AV. Pedro Zanni - Manuel Vercelli

AV. Pedro Zanni - Crisologo Larralde

AV. PEDRO ZANNI - MENECLER DE LOPEZ

AV. Pedro Zanni - AV. Jorge Newbery

AV. Jorge Newbery - Leonias Acosta

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Arevalo

Route schedule
Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo — 
Convencion Constituyente - Santos Tala

Monday 06:15-18:15

Tuesday 06:15-18:15

Wednesday 06:15-18:15

Thursday 06:15-18:15

Friday 06:15-18:15

Saturday 00:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y 
Tecnolo

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Faustino Parera

AV. Jorge Newbery - Altura 2300

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Enrique Mihura

AV. Jorge Newbery - Esc. N¿22 Jorge Newbery

AV. Jorge Newbery - Salvador Caputto

AV. Jorge Newbery - Sold. Aer. Mario R. Luna

AV. Jorge Newbery - Soldado Bordon

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 1613

AV. Jorge Newbery - Pedro Martinez

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - CASINO

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Bonell

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 813

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - ANTONIO SALELLAS

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Ubach Y Roca

AV. Friuli - Calle 812

AV. Friuli - AV. Belgrano

AV. Friuli - Ramirez

AV. FRIULI - GARABASSO

AV. Friuli - AV. Guido Marizza

AV. Guido Marriza - 25 DE Mayo

AV. Guido Marizza - Blvd. Basavilbasso

AV. Guido Marizza - 2 DE Abril

AV. Guido Marizza - Buenos Aires

AV. Guido Marizza - Blvd. Crespo

AV. Guido Marizza - Quiros

AV. Guido Marizza - AV. Parana

AV. GUIDO MARIZZA - CONCORDIA

Ruta Nacional 12 - Ferre



Ruta Nacional 12 - Segui

Ruta Nacional 12 - Nogoya

Ruta Nacional 12 - AV. Uruguay

SAN Martin - Gral. Manuel Belgrano

AV. SAN Martin - Marcelino Roman

AV. SAN Martin - Tte. Gimenez

Tte. Gimenez - Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin

Tte. Gimenez - J. Peron

Tte. Gimenez - Malvinas

Carlos Patat - AV. Montofarno

Carlos Patat - Rene Favarolo

CARLOS PATAT - CONVENCION CONSTITUYENTE

Convencion Constituyente - Santos Tala



Direction
Convencion Constituyente - Malvinas — Ruta Provincial 
11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo

64 stops

Open route schedule

Convencion Constituyente - Malvinas

Convencion Constituyente - Gral. Ramirez

Carlos Patat - Rene Favarolo

Carlos Patat - AV. Montorfano

Tte. Gimenez - Malvinas

Tte. Gimenez - J. Peron

Tte. Gimenez - Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin

Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin - Jaureche

Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin - Marcelino Roman

Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin - Juan Manuel DE Rosas

Ruta Nacional 12 - Miguel Ya¿Ez Martin

Ruta Nacional 12 - SAN Martin

Ruta Nacional 12 - EL Recado

Ruta Nacional 12 - Segui

AV. Guido Marizza - LA Paz

AV. Guido Marizza - Concordia

AV. Guido Marizza - AV. Parana

AV. Guido Marizza - Quiros

AV. Guido Marizza - Blvd. Crespo

AV. Guido Marizza - Buenos Aires

AV. Guido Marizza - 2 DE Abril

AV. Guido Marizza - Bvad. Basavilbasso

AV. Guido Marizza - 25 DE Mayo

AV. Guido Marizza - AV. Friuli

Route schedule
Convencion Constituyente - Malvinas — Ruta Provincial 
11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo

Monday 05:18-17:08

Tuesday 05:18-17:08

Wednesday 05:18-17:08

Thursday 05:18-17:08

Friday 05:18-17:08

Saturday 00:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Convencion Constituyente - Malvinas

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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AV. Friuli - Malvinas

AV. Friuli - Bernardino Rivadavia

AV. Friuli - AV. SAN Martin

AV. Friuli - AV. Belgrano

AV. Friuli - Calle 812

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Ubach Y Roca

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Salellas

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 813

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Bonell

AV. Jorge Newbery - Casino

AV. Jorge Newbery - Pedro Martinez

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 1613

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - SOLDADO BORDON

AV. Jorge Newbery - 2 DE Abril

AV. Jorge Newbery - Salvador Caputto

AV. Jorge Newbery - Parroquia Pompeya

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Enrique Mihura

AV. Jorge Newbery - Marcos Destri

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Faustino Parera

AV. Jorge Newbery - Prof. Demonte Vitale

AV. PEDRO ZANNI - DR. SOLARI

AV. PEDRO ZANNI - MENECLER DE LOPEZ

AV. Pedro Zanni - Crisologo Larralde

AV. Pedro Zanni - Calle 1668

AV. PEDRO ZANNI - RICARDO BALBIN

AV. Pedro Zanni - Calle 924

AV. Pedro Zanni - Lisandro DE LA Torre

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Rosas

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Petunias



AV. LOS Cisnes - LOS Cedros

LOS Cedros - LOS Zorzales

Ruta Provincial 11 - LAS Tipas

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Talas

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - AV. LOS Cha¿Ares

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Jacarandaes

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Sauces

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Laureles

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencias Agropecu

Ruta Provincial 11 - Factulad DE Ingenieria (Uner)

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencia Y Tecnolo

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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